
National Collegiate Meat Animal Evaluation Contest 
Team Entry Form  

 
Complete the form legibly.  Edits will be made in the shaded areas at contest registration time. A minimum of 4 
and a maximum of 10 individuals may compete on the University Team. 
 
University:  
 

 
No. 

Contestant Name 
(Last, First, MI) 

 
Year 

 
Gender 

 
Major 

 
Hometown 

 
State 

1       
       
2       
       
3       
       
4       
       
5       
       
6       
       
7       
       
8       
       
9       
       

10       
       

 
 

Entry Fees: $200.00 Per School   + COACH 1     Email:  

  $ 25.00 Per Person   
  (Coaches and Students) COACH 2     Email:  
  
 COACH 3     Email:  

 
Sample calculation of entry fee, including alternates & coaches.  1 team (10 students), 2 alternates, 2 coaches 
 $200 + ($25 * 12 students) + ($25 * 2 coaches) = $550 
 
The Total of _______Due For Participation in The National Collegiate Meat Animal Evaluation Contest 
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO AMSA or pay online by credit card -  


